
Leadership Team Meetings 
Calendar 2019-2020 

Entire Group 
St. Vital Room 

9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
(Networking – 9:00 – 9:30 am) 

Optional meeting for new Principals and Vice-Principals 
Wednesday, August 28, 2019 (12:00 – 3:00 pm) 

Thursday, August 29, 2019 (9:00 am – 4:00 pm) 

Thursday, September 19, 2019 (Day 1) 

 Thursday, November 14, 2019 (Day 3) 

NO January Meeting 

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 (Day 3) 

Tuesday, March 3, 2020 (Day 4) 

Thursday, April 9, 2020 (Day 2) 

Tuesday, May 5, 2020 (Day 1) 

Tuesday, December 10, 2019 (Day 3) – NO MEETING 

Tuesday, June 2, 2020 (Day 2) – NO MEETING 



Leadership Team Elementary/High School Meetings 
Calendar 2019-2020 

St. Vital Room – Elementary Schools 
9:30 – 11:30 am 

St. Boniface Room – High Schools 
1:00 – 3:00 pm 

Tuesday, December 3, 2019 (Day 4) 

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 (Day 5) 

Thursday, April 30, 2020 (Day 4) - Monterey BO

Additional meetings as requested by the leadership team. 



Family of Schools Meetings 
Calendar 2019-2020 

Dakota Collegiate 
Glenlawn Collegiate 

Nelson McIntyre Collegiate 
9:00 - 11:30 am 

J. H. Bruns Collegiate 
Windsor Park Collegiate 

1:00- 3:30 pm 

French Immersion 
1:00 – 3:30 pm 

Thursday, October 17, 2019 (Day 2) 

AM - Dakota FOS – St. Boniface / Glenlawn FOS – St. Vital / Nelson McIntyre FOS – Room 2 

PM - J. H. Bruns – St. Vital / Windsor Park – Room 2 / French Immersion – St. Boniface 

Thursday, March 19, 2020 (Day 4) 

AM - Dakota FOS – St. Boniface / Glenlawn FOS – Room 2 / Nelson McIntyre FOS – Norwood 

PM - J. H. Bruns – Norwood / Windsor Park – Room 2 / French Immersion – St. Boniface 




